
B821
500kg

2200mm

1650mm
140mm

1400mm
0.41m cu

440kg

FRONT LOADER

MODEL
Lift Capacity

Max Lift Height

Dump Height
Digging Depth

Bucket Width
Bucket Capacity

Weight

Self levelling loaders engineered for Siromer's Field 
Range. Fitted with Euro brackets and 4in1 bucket.

304 (A3C, A3S)
30HP
800kg, Category I
1450kg
3080mm x 1400mm x 2200mm (1930mm top of exhaust)
2 Speed (540, 1000RPM)
8 Inch Dual Stage Clutch
Selectable 4WD
3 Cylinder, Water Cooled, Direct Injection Diesel
Disc Brakes
Creeper: 16 Forward, 4 Reverse; Shuttle: 8 Forward, 8 Reverse
Dual double acting spools with additional single flow and return to tank (20L/min)
Wide Ag: 6.0-12 Front, 11.2-20 Rear with weights
Turf: 7.5-12 Front, 11.2-20 Rear

MODEL
Horsepower
Maximum 3pl Lift
Weight
Size (L x W x H)
PTO Speed
Clutch
Wheel Drive
Engine
Brakes
Gearbox
Hydraulics        
Tyres
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